
Three Rivers TAP (228)

MONDAY 1 (35994)

Next Shoot Date: 01/12/2026
Session Team Totals Through 01/05/2026

Generated: 01/10/2026

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

344748 LUCKY 13 39 31 3 2 01/05/2026

344745 SQ HILL JASON MON 1 38 32 4 1 01/05/2026

344743 BIG MIKE'S DARIN 37 33 1 4 01/05/2026

344747 THE WARRIORS 35 35 1 4 01/05/2026

344746 SQ HILL RYAN S 31 39 2 3 01/05/2026

344744 SQ HILL DARRELL 30 40 4 1 01/05/2026

Team Name: LUCKY 13 Team ID: 344748
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

321931 6 CRAIG DORIN 45 25 8 2 10 10/01/2026

307196 6 BILL WILLIS 33 21 5 3 8 04/18/2026

318965 7 MIKE PISTELLI 33 26 5 5 10 05/13/2026

318964 4 JEFF HAYNES 30 28 8 5 13 05/13/2026

318966 5 MIKE YEAGER 19 14 4 2 6 05/13/2026

296744 5 CHRIS DASCOLA QUEEN 14 17 2 4 6 12/31/2026

198290 6 ARON SCHUTZEUS 13 9 3 1 4 05/14/2026

331066 2 AMY LAUTERBACH 10 30 3 8 11 02/02/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 1 2



Team Name: SQ HILL JASON MON 1 Team ID: 344745
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

234573 5 JASON SPIRK 31 25 7 2 9 12/31/2026

215249 6 DAMON DUTRIEUILLE 30 27 3 5 8 12/31/2026

227886 5 MICHAEL NAVE 24 40 4 8 12 12/31/2026

196836 5 BOB "Volpe"
SCHRECKENGOST

19 17 3 3 6 09/04/2026

200220 4 ANDY LETTRICH 17 11 5 2 7 12/31/2026

204082 4 LAURA FRANKERT 16 18 7 4 11 12/20/2026

207416 4 DAN SORG 14 22 3 5 8 08/15/2026

332769 4 ERIN TAYLOR 10 6 4 2 6 05/14/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 2 1 3

Team Name: BIG MIKE'S DARIN Team ID: 344743
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

203413 5 BOBBY EHRENBERGER 35 17 8 2 10 12/31/2026

267662 5 JOSH SMITH JR 29 31 5 6 11 01/04/2027

219944 7 JEFF BARNA 24 7 4 1 5 12/31/2026

191178 5 DAVID EHRENBERGER 24 15 6 1 7 12/31/2026

200224 4 DARIN HOUCK 23 29 3 10 13 12/31/2026

217865 6 DJ DOUGLAS 22 11 4 1 5 12/31/2025

311771 5 LOGAN HOUCK 22 22 4 5 9 02/13/2026

219948 5 ALAN JARRETT 19 18 3 5 8 12/31/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 2 2

Team Name: THE WARRIORS Team ID: 344747
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

224689 6 ANDRE GLOVER 42 32 7 5 12 12/31/2026

261252 6 JAMIE CREACH 35 33 5 5 10 03/11/2027

253222 6 CECIL BROADUS 35 48 4 8 12 12/31/2026

286102 5 SAM KOSTYAK 27 19 5 3 8 08/17/2027

232412 5 JOE RUA 23 20 3 5 8 12/31/2026

276562 4 Jonathon OPSITOS 15 15 4 3 7 05/30/2027

230617 3 CHRIS BURKINSHAW 13 16 6 4 10 08/09/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 2 3

331502 5 DWIGHT MOORE 0 0 0 0 0 02/22/2026



Team Name: SQ HILL RYAN S Team ID: 344746
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

211060 7 PAUL MCMILLAN 41 34 5 6 11 03/06/2026

209798 7 JACK MOSCHGAT 38 17 6 2 8 12/31/2026

208540 4 JOHN PASTOREK 20 27 3 6 9 03/14/2026

209786 5 JACKSON FOROSISKY 19 22 2 5 7 03/27/2026

205566 5 JAMES FOROSISKY 14 18 3 3 6 04/10/2026

204547 3 DAVID CORDELL 11 21 4 5 9 05/08/2026

243231 3 RYAN SMITH 10 21 4 5 9 06/14/2026

288444 3 JAKE SILVERS 7 25 2 7 9 07/14/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 2 0 2

Team Name: SQ HILL DARRELL Team ID: 344744
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

215714 5 KEVIN BARBER 26 34 5 6 11 12/31/2026

232473 6 JERRY THOMAS JR 24 36 4 6 10 12/31/2026

191246 5 DARRELL LUBAWSKI 23 29 5 6 11 12/31/2026

313433 4 JIMMY CLARK 17 14 5 2 7 08/28/2026

195290 3 CASEY (CORSO) LUBAWSKI 17 21 5 6 11 12/31/2026

217866 5 JOE PRESTON 16 24 2 6 8 12/31/2026

308583 5 DARRELL HOLLOWAY 12 17 3 4 7 08/18/2026

226316 5 BOBBY JOHNSON 6 18 1 4 5 05/08/2026

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#



6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

321931 CRAIG DORIN 6 64.29% 8 10 41 80.00% 121.00

209798 JACK MOSCHGAT 7 69.09% 6 8 35 75.00% 110.00

224689 ANDRE GLOVER 6 56.76% 7 12 33 58.33% 91.33

307196 BILL WILLIS 6 61.11% 5 8 23 62.50% 85.50

261252 JAMIE CREACH 6 51.47% 5 10 29 50.00% 79.00

318965 MIKE PISTELLI 7 55.93% 5 10 29 50.00% 79.00

211060 PAUL MCMILLAN 7 54.67% 5 11 27 45.45% 72.45

232473 JERRY THOMAS JR 6 40.00% 4 10 22 40.00% 62.00

253222 CECIL BROADUS 6 42.17% 4 12 20 33.33% 53.33

215249 DAMON DUTRIEUILLE 6 52.63% 3 8 14 37.50% 51.50

4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

203413 BOBBY EHRENBERGER 5 67.31% 8 10 38 80.00% 118.00

234573 JASON SPIRK 5 55.36% 7 9 32 77.78% 109.78

318964 JEFF HAYNES 4 51.72% 8 13 34 61.54% 95.54

204082 LAURA FRANKERT 4 47.06% 7 11 29 63.64% 92.63

286102 SAM KOSTYAK 5 58.70% 5 8 20 62.50% 82.50

215714 KEVIN BARBER 5 43.33% 5 11 28 45.45% 73.45

191246 DARRELL LUBAWSKI 5 44.23% 5 11 23 45.45% 68.45

267662 JOSH SMITH JR 5 48.33% 5 11 22 45.45% 67.45

311771 LOGAN HOUCK 5 50.00% 4 9 17 44.44% 61.44

227886 MICHAEL NAVE 5 37.50% 4 12 23 33.33% 56.33

219948 ALAN JARRETT 5 51.35% 3 8 14 37.50% 51.50

232412 JOE RUA 5 53.49% 3 8 12 37.50% 49.50

207416 DAN SORG 4 38.89% 3 8 8 37.50% 45.50

208540 JOHN PASTOREK 4 42.55% 3 9 10 33.33% 43.33

200224 DARIN HOUCK 4 44.23% 3 13 12 23.08% 35.08

217866 JOE PRESTON 5 40.00% 2 8 10 25.00% 35.00



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

230617 CHRIS BURKINSHAW 3 44.83% 6 10 21 60.00% 81.00

195290 CASEY (CORSO) LUBAWSKI 3 44.74% 5 11 17 45.45% 62.45

243231 RYAN SMITH 3 32.26% 4 9 18 44.44% 62.44

204547 DAVID CORDELL 3 34.38% 4 9 14 44.44% 58.44

331066 AMY LAUTERBACH 2 25.00% 3 11 10 27.27% 37.26

288444 JAKE SILVERS 3 21.88% 2 9 7 22.22% 29.22


